Age
Medal
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

75-79

80-84

85-89
90+

William Dorrett |

Ray Lejeune

Bob Giselbach |
Frank Deremer |
H. D. Jones

Men
Silver

Cleo Davis

Bobby Yeargin
Hank Duren

Croquet

Bronze

Reijo Huoso &
Clement
Desaulniers

Tena Stanfield
Doris Warpole
Shirley Snow

Ana Noblett
Carolyn Tibbetts

2011 MEDAL WINNERS

Women
Silver

Yvonne Davis |
Pat Hunter |
Pat Lark

B. J. Hobson |
Irene Rice

Bronze

Linda Yeargin
Lynn Nickerson |

Joann Harden |

Eileen Giselbach |




